
To all AnewVista community members, 

AnewVista Community Services hopes that you and your family are staying healthy during these trying 

times. Being a technology class, we will continue our sessions by using video conferencing & phone 

conferencing. 

We started promptly after the Social Distancing due to COVID - 19 pandemic started to help Seniors stay 

connected and learn. 

Past Topics: 

Week 1: 
Monday, March 16th, 2020 at 10:00 am – Technology in Disaster/Emergency Preparations 
Wednesday, March 18th, 2020 at 10:30 am– Messaging and VPN 
Friday, March 20th, 2020 at 9:30 am – Technology in Disaster/Emergency Preparations 
 
Week 2: 
Monday, March 23rd, 2020 at 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm PDT – How to use Zoom, for virtual classes and events 
Wednesday, March 25th, 2020 at 10:30 am - 11:30 am PDT – Online Payment Options and Security  
Friday, March 27th, 2020 at 9:30 am - 10:30 am PDT – Streaming TV & Music 
 
Week 3: 
Monday, March 30th, 2020 at 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm PDT – Reliable News Sources on Internet  
Wednesday, April 1st, 2020 at 10:30 am - 11:30 am PDT - Google Photos 
Friday April 3rd, 2020 at 9:30 am - 10:30 am PDT – Why Social Media and Settings on Facebook 
 
Week 4: 
Monday, April 6th, 2020 at 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm PDT – Blockchain 
Wednesday April 8th, 2020 at 10:30 am - 11:30 am PDT – Fun with TikTok (Will follow up in 1 week) 
Friday April 10th, 2020 at 9:30 am - 10:30 am PDT – Once in a Decade, Census 2020 
 
Week 5: 
Monday, April 13th, 2020 at 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm PDT – Technology in Disaster/Emergency Preparations 
Wednesday, April 15th, 2020 at 10:30 am - 11:30 am PDT – Show and Tell - TikTok - Podcasts 
Friday, April 17th, 2020 at 9:30 am - 10:30 am PDT – Watch these NIALL FERGUSON’S 
NETWORLD  videos and Discuss 
 
Week 6: 
Monday, April 20th, 2020 at 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm PDT - Email Security (part1) 
Wednesday, April 22nd, 2020 at 10:30 am - 11:30 am PDT - Passwords and All Devices and Browsers 
aren't created equally (part 2) 
Friday, April 24th, 2020 at 9:30 am - 10:30 am PDT - Encryption and VPN (part 3) 
 
Week 7: 
Monday, April 27th, 2020 at 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm PDT - Security across Email, Email Clients 
and Texts  (part4) 
Wednesday, April 29th, 2020 at 10:30 am - 11:30 am PDT - Privacy (part 5) 

https://video.kqed.org/show/niall-fergusons-networld/
https://video.kqed.org/show/niall-fergusons-networld/


Friday, May 1st, 2020 at 9:30 am - 10:30 am PDT - Cloud and Cloud Security (part 6) 
Week 8: 
Monday, May 4th, 2020 at 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm PDT – Smart Homes - more than just Convenience 
Wednesday, May 6th, 2020 at 10:30 am - 11:30 am PDT – Discussion in Zoom Breakout Rooms 
Friday, May 8th, 2020 at 9:30 am - 10:30 am PDT – Proud to Present Story Jumper - John Yen. Story 
Jumper helps document your life, childhood stories, family recipe's in an easy to use format. 
 
Week 9: 
Monday, May 11th, 2020 at 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm PDT – Deep Dive into Browser Settings  
Wednesday, May 13th, 2020 at 10:30 am - 11:30 am PDT – Presenting AgeBold - Virtual Exercise Tools 
Friday, May 15th, 2020 at 9:30 am - 10:30 am PDT – Browser Extensions 
 
Week 10: 
Monday, May 18th, 2020 at 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm PDT – Google Tools - (Google Drive, Docs, Sheets, 
Slides, Forms) - Part 1 
Wednesday, May 20th, 2020 at 10:30 am - 11:30 am PDT – Google Tools - (Google Drive, Docs, Sheets, 
Slides, Forms) - Part 2 
Friday, May 22nd, 2020 at 9:30 am - 10:30 am PDT – Google Tools - (Google Drive, Docs, Sheets, Slides, 
Forms) - Part 3 
 
Week 11: 
Wednesday, May 27th, 2020 at 10:30 am - 11:30 am PDT – Social Media Tools - Part 1 - (Facebook, 
Twitter, LinkedIn, Instagram) 
Friday, May 29th, 2020 at 9:30 am - 10:30 am PDT – Social Media Tools - Part 2 - (Facebook, Twitter, 
LinkedIn, Instagram) 
 
Week 12: 
Monday, June 1st, 2020 at 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm PDT – All about Photos - Part 1 - (Organizing, Albums, 
Sharing, Photo Projects) 
Wednesday, June 3rd, 2020 at 10:30 am - 11:30 am PDT – All about Photos - Part 2 - (Organizing, 
Albums, Sharing, Photo Projects) 
Friday, June 5th, 2020 at 9:30 am - 10:30 am PDT – All about Photos - Part 3 - (Organizing, Albums, 
Sharing, Photo Projects) 
 
Week 13: 
Monday, June 8th, 2020 at 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm PDT – Telehealth Discussion 
Wednesday, June 10th, 2020 at 10:30 am - 11:30 am PDT – How to use Zoom, for virtual classes and 
events 
Friday, June 12th, 2020 at 9:30 am - 10:30 am PDT – Emergency & COVID -19 Preparation 
 
Week 14: 
Monday, June 15, 2020 at 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm PDT – Google Translate & Google Maps 
Wednesday, June 17, 2020 at 10:30 am - 11:30 am PDT – Online Payment Options and Security  
Friday, June 19, 2020 at 9:30 am - 10:30 am PDT – Smartphone settings  
  
Week 15: 
Monday, June 22, 2020 at 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm PDT – Online Brain Exercises for Adults 
Wednesday, June 24, 2020 at 10:30 am - 11:30 am PDT –  Managing Backups 



Friday, June 26, 2020 at 9:30 am - 10:30 am PDT – Virtual Meetup Tools: Zoom, WebEx, Google Meet, 
Teams 
 
Week 16: 
Monday, July 6, 2020 at 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm PDT – Advanced Zoom 
Wednesday, July 8, 2020 at 10:30 am - 11:30 am PDT –  Emai and Password Management 
Friday, July 10, 2020 at 9:30 am - 10:30 am PDT – Cloud and Cloud Security 
 
Week 17: 
Monday, July 13, 2020 at 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm PDT – Messaging Security 
Wednesday, July 15, 2020 at 10:30 am - 11:30 am PDT –  Basic Internet and WiFi 
Friday, July 17, 2020 at 9:30 am - 10:30 am PDT – Phone Settings 
 
Week 18: 
Monday, July 20, 2020 at 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm PDT – Encryption and VPN  
Wednesday, July 22, 2020 at 10:30 am - 11:30 am PDT –  Streaming TV  
Friday, July 24, 2020 at 9:30 am - 10:30 am PDT – Connected Cars  
 
Week 19: 
Monday, July 27, 2020 at 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm PDT – Email and Email Clients  
Wednesday, July 29, 2020 at 10:30 am - 11:30 am PDT –  Streaming TV  
Friday, July 31, 2020 at 9:30 am - 10:30 am PDT – Internet of Things  
 
Week 20: 
Monday, Aug 3, 2020 at 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm PDT – Blockchain  
Wednesday, Aug 5, 2020 at 10:30 am - 11:30 am PDT –  Reliable News Sources 
Friday, Aug 7, 2020 at 9:30 am - 10:30 am PDT – In-Home Monitoring  
 
Week 21: 
Monday, Aug 10, 2020 at 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm PDT – Browser Settings  
Wednesday, Aug 12, 2020 at 10:30 am - 11:30 am PDT –  Why Social Media?  
Friday, Aug 14, 2020 at 9:30 am - 10:30 am PDT – Smart Watches  
 
Week 22: 
Monday, Aug 17, 2020 at 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm PDT – Email Management  
Wednesday, Aug 19, 2020 at 10:30 am - 11:30 am PDT – Disaster and Emergency Preparedness 
Friday, Aug 21, 2020 at 9:30 am - 10:30 am PDT – What is Artificial Intelligence  
 
Week 23: 
Monday, Aug 24, 2020 at 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm PDT – Google Drive  
Wednesday, Aug 26, 2020 at 10:30 am - 11:30 am PDT – Telehealth  
Friday, Aug 28, 2020 at 9:30 am - 10:30 am PDT – Google  Docs  
 
Week 24: 
Monday, Aug 31, 2020 at 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm PDT – SpreadSheets  
Wednesday, Sep 2, 2020 at 10:30 am - 11:30 am PDT – Google Photos  
Friday, Sep 4, 2020 at 9:30 am - 10:30 am PDT – Advanced Wifi 
 



Week 25: 
Monday - Holiday - Happy Labor Day 
Wednesday, Sep 9, 2020 at 10:30 am - 11:30 am PDT – Basic Photography with Smartphone  
Friday, Sep 11, 2020 at 9:30 am - 10:30 am PDT – Social Media Part 1 
 
Week 26: 
Monday, Sep 14, 2020 at 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm PDT – Social Media Part 2  
Wednesday, Sep 16, 2020 at 10:30 am - 11:30 am PDT – Backup and Restore a New Device 
Friday, Sep 18, 2020 at 9:30 am - 10:30 am PDT – Product Demo - Phlex65  
 
Week 27: 
Monday, Sep 21, 2020 at 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm PDT – Online Payments  
Wednesday, Sep 23, 2020 at 10:30 am - 11:30 am PDT – YouTube Basics  
Friday, Sep 25, 2020 at 9:30 am - 10:30 am PDT – Movie Making 
 
Week 28: 
Monday, Sep 28, 2020 at 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm PDT – Online Security  
Wednesday, Sep 30, 2020 at 10:30 am - 11:30 am PDT – Voice Command Smartphones 
Friday, Oct 2, 2020 at 9:30 am - 10:30 am PDT – Smarthome 
 
Week 29: 
Monday, Oct 5, 2020 at 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm PDT – Make your Own YouTube Channel 
Wednesday, Oct 7, 2020 at 10:30 am - 11:30 am PDT – Online Shopping 
Friday, Oct 9, 2020 at 9:30 am - 10:30 am PDT – Advanced Google Photos  
 
Week 30: 
Monday, Oct 12, 2020 at 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm PDT – Google Calendar 
Wednesday, Oct 14, 2020 at 10:30 am - 11:30 am PDT – How to get Apps on phone 
Friday, Oct 16, 2020 at 9:30 am - 10:30 am PDT – Advanced Google Calendars 
 
Week 31: 
Monday, Oct 19, 2020 at 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm PDT – Managing Backups 
Wednesday, Oct 21, 2020 at 10:30 am - 11:30 am PDT – Facebook Privacy 
Friday, Oct 23, 2020 at 9:30 am - 10:30 am PDT – Product Demo - Caliva 
 
Week 32: 
Monday, Oct 26, 2020 at 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm PDT – Computers and Voice Tools 
Wednesday, Oct 28, 2020 at 10:30 am - 11:30 am PDT – Google Maps and Translate  
Friday, Oct 30, 2020 at 9:30 am - 10:30 am PDT – Black Friday Shopping 
 
Week 33: 
Monday, Nov 2, 2020 at 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm PDT – Digital Security Series Part 1-Threats  
Wednesday, Nov 4, 2020 at 10:30 am - 11:30 am PDT – Digital Security Series Part 2-Passwords  
Friday, Nov 6, 2020 at 9:30 am - 10:30 am PDT – Digital Security Series Part 3-Devices 
 
Week 34: 
Monday, Nov 9, 2020 at 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm PDT – Digital Security Series Part 4-Email 
Wednesday, Nov 11, 2020 at 10:30 am - 11:30 am PDT – Digital Security Series Part 5-Privacy 



Friday, Nov 13, 2020 at 9:30 am - 10:30 am PDT – Digital Security Series Part 6-The Cloud  
 
Week 35:  
Monday, Nov 16, 2020 at 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm PDT – SpreadSheets Tips and Tricks  
Wednesday, Nov 18, 2020 at 10:30 am - 11:30 am PDT – Home Security Camera Guide  
Friday, Nov 20, 2020 at 9:30 am - 10:30 am PDT – Product Demo - Helpsy Health 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


